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1ST LIBERTY FCU
PO Box 5002 • 6200 3rd Ave N 
Great Falls MT 59403
Steve Grooms, President/CEO
406-761-8300 
steve.grooms@1stliberty.org
www.1stliberty.org
Lobby Hours all Branches (unless 
otherwise noted): 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Giant Springs

CONRAD
202 South Main St. • Conrad MT 59425
406-278-3020

CUT BANK
310 West Main St • Cut Bank MT 59427
406-873-2213 

GREAT FALLS 10TH AVE SOUTH
505 10th Ave S • Great Falls MT 59405
406-453-5984

GREAT FALLS RIVERVIEW
401 Smelter Ave NE • Great Falls MT 59405
406-873-2213

GREAT FALLS ROBERT H. SCOTT
6200 3rd Ave N • Great Falls MT 59403
406-761-8300

MALMSTROM AFB BRANCH
228 75th St N , Building 1082 
Malmstrom AFB  • Great Falls MT 59402
406-761-4766
Lobby Hours: 10-5 M-F

SHELBY
 121 1st Ave SE • Shelby MT 59474
406-434-2848

ALTANA FCU
3212 Central Ave • Billings MT 59102
Jason Hagadone, President/CEO
406-651-2328 
jhagadone@altanafcu.org
www.altanafcu.org
Lobby Hours all Branches: 9-4 M-F
CU Chapters: Midland Empire & Hi-Line

BILLINGS 24TH STREET
1111 24th St West • Billings MT 59102

BILLINGS DOWNTOWN
219 N 25th St • Billings MT 59101

BILLINGS HEIGHTS 
1280 Main St • Billings MT 59105

BILLINGS WEST END
3212 Central Ave • Billings MT 59102

ALTANA FCU, cont.

CHESTER
PO Box 373 • 122 First St East  
Chester MT 59522

CHINOOK
PO Box 1627 • 237 Pennsylvania St
Chinook MT 59523

COLUMBUS
PO Box 143 • 912 E Pike Ave
Columbus MT 59019

HAVRE
PO Box 471 • 201 Second St 
Havre  MT 59501

LAUREL
220 First Ave • Laurel MT 59044

RED LODGE
PO Box 1188 • 821 S Hauser
Red Lodge MT 59068

SHELBY
PO Box 906 • 840 Roosevelt Hwy 
Shelby MT 59474

SUNBURST
PO Box 66 • 30 1st St North 
Sunburst MT 59482

BADLANDS FCU
PO Box 1382 • 302 W Towne
Glendive MT 59330
Shiloh Smeltzer, Manager
406-377-4442 
shilohs@badlandsfcu.org
www.badlandsfcu.org
Lobby Hours: 8:30–4:30 M-F
CU Chapter: NEMONT

BILLINGS FCU
PO Box 1779 • 2522 4th Ave North
Billings MT 59103
Tom Boos, President/CEO
406-248-1127
tboos@billingsfcu.org
www.billingsfcu.org
Lobby Hours all Branches: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Midland Empire

BILLINGS DOWNTOWN
2522 4th Avenue N • Billings MT 59103

BILLINGS FCU, cont.

BILLINGS GRAND
990 Grand Avenue • Billings MT 59102

BILLINGS HEIGHTS
1516 Main Street • Billings MT 59103

BILLINGS WEST END
725 Henry Chapple St • Billings MT 59106

BITTERROOT COMMUNITY FCU
PO Box 467 • 218 S Main Street
Darby MT 59829
Kathy Nash, President/CEO
406-821-3171
kathyt@bitterrootcommunityfcu.com
www.bitterrootcommunityfcu.com
Lobby Hours all Branches: 9–5  M-F
CU Chapter: Hellgate

HAMILTON BRANCH
706 S First Street • Hamilton MT 59840

BLACK HILLS FCU
PO Box 1420 • 2700 N Plaza Drive
Rapid City SD 57702
Jerry Schmidt, President/CEO
605-718-1818
jerrys@bhfcu.net
www.bhfcu.net
Lobby Hours all Branches: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Midland Empire

BILLINGS WEST PARK
1595 Grand Avenue, Ste 235B 
Billings MT 59102
605-718-1818

BILLINGS SHILOH
4002 Montana Sapphire Drive
Billings MT 59106
605-718-1818

BUTTE COMMUNITY FCU
2901 Grand Ave • Butte MT 59701
Karen Mandic, Manager
406-723-8284 
kmandic@buttecommunityfcu.com
www.buttecommunityfcu.com
Lobby Hours: 9-4 M-F
CU Chapter: Rocky Mountain

CLEARWATER CU
3600 Brooks St • Missoula MT 59801
Jack Lawson, President/CEO
406-523-3300 
jack.lawson@clearwatercreditunion.org
www.clearwatercreditunion.org
Lobby Hours all Branches (unless 
otherwise noted): 9-5 M-F  
CU Chapter: Hellgate, Rocky Mountain
	    & Giant Springs

BOZEMAN
5 W Mendenhall St, Unit 101  
Bozeman MT 59715

BUTTE
200 N Main St • Butte MT 59701

GREAT FALLS
111 5th St. N  • Great Falls MT 59401
Lobby Hours: 9-12 and 1–5 M-F

HELENA MORTGAGE OFFICE
2711 Airport Rd, Ste F • Helena MT 59601
By Appointment Only, 9-5 M-F

MISSOULA BROOKS STREET
2237 34th St • Missoula MT 59801

MISSOULA DOWNTOWN
126 W Spruce • Missoula MT 59802

MISSOULA RESERVE STREET
2610 N Reserve St • Missoula MT 59808
Lobby Hours: 9-5 M-F | 9–1 S

MISSOULA RUSSELL STREET
1775 S Russell St • Missoula MT 59801

STEVENSVILLE
107 Main St • Stevensville MT 59870

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
1st Floor, University Center 
32 Campus Drive • Missoula MT 59812

COMMUNITY 1ST FCU
2905 Main St • Miles City MT 59301
Todd Gillette, President/CEO 
Tristan Henke, Incoming President/CEO
406-234-2550 
todd@c1stfcu.org • tristan@c1stfcu.org
www.c1stfcu.com
Lobby Hours both Branches: 9-4 M-F
CU Chapter: SEMONT

EKALAKA
PO Box 292 • 104 Main St
Ekalaka MT 59324
406-775-8748 
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DANIELS-SHERIDAN FCU
PO Box 1160 • 404 Main Street
Scobey MT 59263
Tim Rask, President/CEO
406-487-5391 
trask@dsfcu.net
www.dsfcu.net
Lobby Hours both Branches: 9-4 M-F
CU Chapter: NEHI

MEDICINE LAKE
211 Main Street • Medicine Lake MT 59247
406-789-2209 

DEER LODGE COUNTY 
SCHOOL EMPLOYEES FCU
PO Box 1248 • 112 West 3rd St
Anaconda MT 59711
Peggy Davis, Manager
406-563-7208 
atcu@bresnan.net
Lobby Hours: 12-4:30 M-F
CU Chapter: Rocky Mountain

FAMILY FIRST FCU
PO Box 6587 • 2901 11th Ave South
Great Falls MT 59406
Kyeanna Scharberg, Manager/CEO
406-727-7575 
kscharberg@familyfirstfcu.org
www.familyfirstfcu.org
Lobby Hours: 9-4 M-F
CU Chapter: Giant Springs

FERGUS FCU
106 E Janeaux • Lewistown  MT 59457
Jayme Durbin, President/CEO
406-535-7478 
jayme@fergusfcu.com
www.fergusfcu.com
Lobby Hours: 9-4:30 M-W | 9-5 Th-F
CU Chapter: Giant Springs

FORT PECK COMMUNITY FCU
PO Box 214 • Admin Building, E Kansas
Fort Peck MT 59223
Joe VanderWoude, Manager
406-526-3223 
joeftpeck@nemont.net
www.fortpeckcu.com
Lobby Hours: 8:30-4 M-F
CU Chapter: NEHI

GLASGOW
54176 US Highway 2 • Glasgow MT 59230
406-228-9292
Lobby Hours: 8:30-4 M-Th | 8:30–5 F

FROID FCU
PO Box 249 • 105 2nd Ave N
Agland Coop • Froid MT 59226
Amanda Murray, Manager 
406-766-2350 
froidfcu@outlook.com
Lobby Hours:9–1 T,W
CU Chapter: NEHI

GLENDIVE BN FCU
509A North Merrill • Glendive MT 59330
Jenifer Knutson, President/CEO
406-377-4250 
gbnfedcu@bnfcu.org
www.bnfcu.org
Lobby Hours: 8:30-4:30 M-F
CU Chapter: NEMONT 

GRASSLANDS FCU
PO Box 79 • 320 Main Street
Circle MT 59215
Emily Guldborg, President/CEO
406-485-2288 
emily@grasslandscu.com
www.grasslandscu.com
Lobby Hours both Branches: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: NEMONT

BAKER
PO Box 1101 • 118 S 1st Street W 
Baker MT 59313

HIGH PEAKS FCU
Merged with Southwest MT Community 
FCU on May 31, 2025

HORIZON CU
PO Box 15128 • 13224 E Mansfield Ave
Spokane Valley WA 99215 
Jeff Adams, President/CEO
800-852-5316 
jadams@hzcu.org  
www.hzcu.org
Lobby Hours all Branches: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Hellgate, Rocky Mountain
	    & Giant Springs

BOZEMAN – SMITH'S STORE
1400 N 19th Ave, Ste A
Bozeman MT 59718

BUTTE 
1555 Harrison Ave • Butte MT 59702

GREAT FALLS – 10TH AVE 
1915 10th Ave S • Great Falls MT 59405

GREAT FALLS – RIVER DRIVE 
1500 River Drive N  
Great Falls MT 59401

MISSOULA – BROOKS STREET
1502 Dearborn Ave • Missoula MT 59801

MISSOULA – SOUTH RESERVE 
2330 S Reserve • Missoula MT 59801

INTREPID CU
PO Box 159 • 915 Kessler
Helena MT 59624
Greg Strizich, President/CEO
406-443-5400 • 800-343-5362
gstrizich@intrepidcu.org
www.intrepidcu.org
Lobby Hours all Branches: 9-5 M-F 
CU Chapter: Gates of the Mountains
	     & Midland Empire	�

HELENA PROSPECT
1930 Prospect Ave 
Helena MT 59601 

HELENA SANDERS
3150 Sanders St • Helena MT 59602

BOZEMAN
424 E Main St, Suite 102B
Bozeman MT 59715

MONTANA HEALTH CU 
a division of INTREPID CU
PO Box 2376 • Billings MT 59103
Dana Ludden, VP of Operations
406-259-2000
dludden@intrepidcu.org
Lobby Hours both Branches: 9-5 M-F 
www.montanahealthcu.org

BILLINGS DOWNTOWN 
131 North 27th St • Billings MT 59101

BILLINGS WEST END
2526 Shiloh Rd • Billings MT 59106

LINCOLN COUNTY CU
PO Box 1586 • 714 W 6th St
Libby MT 59923
Lindsay Beaty, President/CEO
406-293-7771 
lindsay@lincolncountycu.com
www.lincolncountycu.com
Lobby Hours both Branches: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: WESTMONT

WATSON'S MARKET
607 E Missoula Ave • Troy MT 59935
406-295-5569
Hours: 9-6 M-F. 

MDU EMPLOYEES FCU
210 S Merrill • Glendive MT 59330
Michelle Sickler, Manager
406-377-8883 
mdufcu@midrivers.com
www.mdufcu.com
Lobby Hours: 8:30-3 M-F
CU Chapter: NEMONT

MILE HIGH FCU
PO Box 3152 • 3410 Monroe Ave
Butte MT 59701
Kristy Tate, President/CEO
406-782-8341 
kristy@milehighfcu.org
www.milehighfcu.org
Lobby Hours: 9-5 M-W, F | 9:30-5 Th 
CU Chapter: Rocky Mountain

MONTANA EDUCATORS' CU
PO Box 2668 • 2000 S Russell, Ste 1
Missoula MT 59801
Leslie Womack, President/CEO
406-728-1034 
lwomack@mtedcu.org
www.mtedcu.org
Lobby Hours: 8-5 M–F
CU Chapter: Hellgate

MONTANA CU
PO Box 5027 • #15 14th St South
Great Falls MT 59401
John Hageman, President/CEO
406-727-2210 
jhageman@montanacu.com
www.montanacu.com
Lobby Hours all Branches:
9-5 M-Th | 8:30-5:30 F
CU Chapter: Giant Springs

9TH STREET OFFICE
901 8th Avenue S • Great Falls MT 59405 

10TH AVENUE OFFICE
2828 10th Avenue S • Great Falls MT 59405

NORTH OFFICE
540 Smelter Ave NE • Great Falls MT 59404 

MOUNTAIN AMERICA CU
9800 South Monroe St 
Sandy UT 84070
Sterling Nielsen, President/CEO
800-748-4302
snielsen@macu.com
 www.macu.com
Lobby Hours both Branches: 9-6 M-F
CU Chapter: Midland Empire & Hellgate

BILLINGS
875 Main Street • Billings MT 59105
406-534-0932

MISSOULA
2825 N Reserve St • Missoula MT 59808
406-317-7181

MOUNTAIN WEST FCU
PO Box 4295 • 400 East Park St 
Butte MT 59701
Whitney Johnson, Manager
406-782-9760 
whitneyj@mountainwestfcu.com
www.mountainwestfcu.com
Lobby Hours: 9:30-4:30 M-Th | 9:30-5 F
CU Chapter: Rocky Mountain 

LIBBY
1010 Minnesota Ave • Libby MT 59923
406-293-6421

NORTHERN MT HOSPITAL FCU
PO Box 2331 • 30 13th St
Havre MT 59501
Lorna Kirkpatrick, Manager
406-262-1306 
nmhfcu@nmhcare.org
Window Hours: 11:30-1:30 M–F
CU Chapter: Hi-Line
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NORTHWESTERN ENERGY  
EMPLOYEES FCU
PO Box 3529 • 2100 Harrison Ave
Butte MT 59701
Denise Anderson, President/CEO
406-782-2139 
denise@nweefcu.org • nweefcu.org
Lobby Hours both Branches: 8:30-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Rocky Mountain

COLSTRIP
PO Box 1914 • 421 Willow Avenue
Colstrip MT 59323
406-748-2324 

PARK SIDE CU
1300 Baker Avenue • Whitefish MT 59937
Jeremy Presta, President/CEO
Flathead Valley: 406-862-2652
Missoula Area: 406-728-4475
jpresta@parksidefcu.com
www.parksidefcu.com
Lobby Hours all Branches  
9-5:30 M-W, F | 10–5:30 Th
CU Chapter: WESTMONT & Hellgate

BIGFORK
8111 MT Hwy 35, Ste 110A  
Bigfork MT 59911

COLUMBIA FALLS 
1710 9th St W • Columbia Falls MT 59912

EVERGREEN 
2181 US Hwy 2 E, Ste. 10 
Kalispell MT 59901

KALISPELL 
660 Sunset Blvd • Kalispell MT 59901

MISSOULA BROADWAY
320 W Broadway St, Ste B
Missoula MT 59802

MISSOULA BROOKS
4055 Brooks St, Ste C 
Missoula MT 59804

MISSOULA GREAT NORTHERN
2300 Great Northern Ave 
Missoula MT 59808

WHITEFISH
1300 Baker Avenue • Whitefish MT 59937

RAVALLI COUNTY FCU
PO Box 598 • 501 N 1st Street
Hamilton MT 59840
Darci Parsons, President/CEO
406-363-4631
darci@ravallicountyfcu.org
www.ravallicountyfcu.org
Lobby Hours: 9-5:30 M-F
CU Chapter: Hellgate

FLORENCE
PO Box 937 • 5525 US Hwy 93 N 
Florence MT 59833
Lobby Hours: 9-6 M-F 

RICHLAND FCU
201 West Holly Street • Sidney MT 59270
Korey Hagan, Manager/CEO
406-482-2704 
www.richlandfederalcreditunion.com
Lobby Hours: 9-4 M-F 
CU Chapter: NEMONT

CULBERTSON
PO Box 479 • 18 East 2nd Street
Culbertson MT 59218
406-787-5890 
Lobby Hours: 9-3 M-F

RIMROCK CU
952 Central Ave • Billings MT 59102
Wade McFadden, CEO
406-248-3685 
wade@rimrockcu.org
www.rimrockcu.org
Lobby Hours: 8-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Midland Empire

ROCKY MOUNTAIN CU
3400 N Montana • Helena MT 59602
Cyrus Malkin, President/CEO
406-449-2680
cyrus.malkin@rmcu.net 
www.rmcu.net
Lobby Hours all Branches: 8:30-4:30 M-F
CU Chapter: Gates of the Mountains & 
Rocky Mountain

HELENA – 11TH AVENUE 
1820 11th Ave • Helena MT 59601
406-449-2680

BOZEMAN – HUFFINE LANE
8645 Huffine Lane • Bozeman MT 59718
406-586-1505

BOZEMAN – BAXTER
1840 Baxter Lane • Bozeman MT 59715
406-602-4800 

BELGRADE
101 Thunder Road • Belgrade MT 59714
406-586-1505 

BUTTE
2101 Yale Ave • Butte  MT 59701
406-723-5381 

RUSSELL COUNTRY FCU
PO Box 2605 • 810 1st Ave S
Great Falls MT 59401
Stacey Byrne, President/CEO
406-761-2880 
sbyrne@russellcountryfcu.com
www.russellcountryfcu.com
Lobby Hours: 9-5 M–F
CU Chapter: Giant Springs

FAIRFIELD 
PO Box 427 • 105 4th St South
Fairfield MT 59436
406-467-2541 
Lobby Hours: 9–1 and 2-5 M-F 

ST. PAT’S EMPLOYEES FCU
Broadway Bldg, Parking Level One 
500 W Broadway • Missoula MT 59802
Silvia Davis, Manager
406-329-5665 
credit.union@providence.org
www.stpatscu.com
Lobby Hours: 7:30-5 M,W,F | 7:30–12 T, Th
CU Chapter: Hellgate

SEG FCU
PO Box 69 • 617 SE 4th Street
Laurel MT 59044
Danielle Kopp, President/CEO  
406-628-7711 
danielle@segfcu.com
www.segfcu.com
Lobby Hours: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Midland Empire

SKY FCU
PO Box 1690 • 111 North B St
Livingston MT 59047
Annamarie DeYoung, President/CEO
406-222-1750 
annad@skyfcu.org • www.skyfcu.org
Lobby Hours all Branches (unless 
otherwise noted): 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: MIdland Empire

BOZEMAN
777 E Main St, Ste 102
Bozeman MT 59715
406-587-1750

BOZEMAN WALMART
1500 N 7th Avenue • Bozeman MT 59715
406-587-6111
Lobby Hours: 10-7 M-F | 10-4 S

BELGRADE
95 N Weaver St • Belgrade MT 59714
406-388-5878 

BIG TIMBER
233 McLeod St •  Big Timber MT 59011
406-932-4004

ENNIS MADISON FOODS
4939 US Hwy 287 N • Ennis MT 59729
406-577-8420
Lobby Hours: 9-6 M-F | 10-2 S

SOUTHWEST MT CFCU
1035 W Park • Anaconda MT 59711
Teri Krakowka, President/CEO
406-563-8484 
tkrakowka@swmcfcu.org  
www.swmcfcu.org
Lobby Hours: 8:30-5 M,W-F | 9–5 T
CU Chapter: Rocky Mountain

BUTTE
1925 Elizabeth Warren Ave
Butte MT 59701
406-782-8337
Lobby Hours: 8:30-5 M,W-F | 9–5 T 

SOUTHWEST MT CFCU, cont.

DILLON
PO Box 29 • 222 S Pacific
Dillon MT 59725
406-683-4373 
Lobby Hours: 8:30-5 M-F

SHERIDAN
PO Box 784 • 103 S Main St
Sheridan MT 59749
406-842-5372 
Lobby Hours: 10-4 M-Th | 10-4:30 F

WHITEHALL
PO Box 443 • 9 N Main St
Whitehall MT 59759
406-287-5496
Lobby Hours: 9-4 M-Th | 9-5 F

THE MORNING STAR FCU
PO Box 955 • 509 Cheyenne Ave
Lame Deer, MT 59043
Sharon Small, Executive Director
406-477-6800 and 406-477-8411
sharon@tmsfcu.com 
www.tmsfcu.com
Lobby Hours: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Midland Empire

TRICOUNTY FCU
PO Box 531 • 15 First St SE
Harlowton MT 59036
Joann Jenkins, Manager
406-632-4357 
tricoun@mtintouch.net
Lobby Hours: 9-2 M-F
CU Chapter: Giant Springs

VALLEY CU
PO Box 20417 • 207 N 28th St 
Billings MT 59104
Casey Klein, President/CEO
406-656-9100 
cklein@valleyfcu.com
www.valleyfcu.com
Lobby Hours all Branches (unless other-
wise noted): 9–4 M-Th | 9-5 F  
CU Chapter: Midland Empire 
BILLINGS – 2ND AVENUE
3100 2nd Ave 
Billings MT 59101

BILLINGS – CUSTER
1541 Custer Ave
Billings MT 59102

BILLINGS – DOWNTOWN
207 N Broadway
Billings MT 59101
Lobby Hours: 7:30–4:30 M–F

BILLINGS – GRAND AVENUE
2955 Grand Ave 
Billings MT 59102

BILLINGS – HEIGHTS
1445 Main Street 
Billings MT 59105
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AMERICA'S CREDIT UNIONS
President/CEO: Jim Nussle
 jnussle@americascreditunions.org 
www.americascreditunions.org

WASHINGTON
99 M Street SE, Suite 300
Washington DC 20003
202-638-5777

MADISON
4703 Madison Yards Way, Suite 300 
Madison WI 53705
800-356-9655

CREDIT UNION HOUSE
Managing Director: Sue McCue
403 C Street NE
Washington, DC 20002
202-548-3131 
www.cuhouse.com

DEFENSE CU COUNCIL
President/CEO: Anthony Hernandez
1627 Eye Street NW 
Washington, DC 20002
202-734-5007 
admin@dcuc.org • www.dcuc.org

FILENE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
President/CEO: Mark Meyer
1010 E Washington Ave, Ste 306
Madison WI 53703
608-661-3740
markm@filene.org • www.filene.org

INCLUSIV
President/CEO: Cathie Mahon
39 Broadway, Ste 2140
New York NY 10006
800-437-8711 • 212-809-1850 
cmahon@inclusiv.org
www.inclusiv.org 

MT CO-OP DEVELOPMENT  
CENTER and the MT COUNCIL  
OF CO-OPS
Executive Director: Tracy McIntyre 
PO Box 3027
Great Falls MT 59403
406-727-1517 
tracy@mcdc.coop
www.mcdc.coop and  
www.montanacouncil.coop

MT DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION
BANKING & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
Commissioner: Melanie Hall
1227 11th Ave, Suit 100 • PO Box 200546  
Helena  MT 59620-0546
406-841-2920
mghall@mt.gov • banking.mt.gov

NATIONAL CU ADMINISTRATION
Board Chair: Kyle S. Hauptman 
1775 Duke St • Alexandria VA  22314
703-518-6300 • www.ncua.gov

NCUA WESTERN REGION
Regional Director: Julie Cayse
1230 West Washington St, Suite 301
Tempe, AZ 85288-1249
602-302-6000
WesternMail@ncua.gov

NATIONAL CREDIT  
UNION FOUNDATION 
Executive Director: Lauren Culp 
lculp@ncuf.coop | 720-908-4849
99 M Street SE, Ste 300 
Washington DC 20003-3799
www.ncuf.coop

NATIONAL CREDIT  
UNION FOUNDATION, cont.  

MADISON OFFICE
4703 Madison Yards Way, Ste 300  
Madison WI 53705
find Foundation staff contact info at  
www. ncuf.coop/about-impact/team

NASCUS
President/CEO: Brian Knight
1655 North Fort Myer Drive, Suite 650
Arlington VA 22209
(703)-528-8351
bknight@nascus.org
www.nascus.org

TRUSTAGE
President/CEO: Terrance Williams
5910 Mineral Pt Rd • Madison WI 53705
800-356-2644 •  www.trustage.com

Account Exec: Lisa Simons 
608-655-5249  
lisa.simons@trustage.com 

Account Exec: Jeff Terry 
608-655-4917 • jeff.terry@trustage.com

VALLEY CU, cont.

BILLINGS – KING 
3025 King Ave W 
Billings MT 59102

BOZEMAN
1707 W Oak St, Ste A 
 Bozeman MT 59715
406-548-9701
Lobby Hours: 9-5:30 M-F

COLUMBUS
400 E Pike Ave 
Columbus MT 59019
406-290-1755

MILES CITY
2513 Main Street 
Miles City, MT  59301
406-234-5458

ROUNDUP
216 8th Ave E 
Roundup MT 59072
406-323-2442 

CODY
1902 Cougar Ave 
Cody WY 82414
307-587-2274
Lobby Hours: 9-5 M-F

VOCAL CU
PO Box 7449 •2910 Prospect Ave
Helena MT 59601
Eddie Black, President/CEO
406-442-1421 
eddie@vocal.coop • www.vocal.coop
Lobby Hours: 9-5 M-F
CU Chapter: Gates of the Mountain

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
4261 Highway 12 E
White Sulphur Springs MT 59645
Lobby Hours: 9-4 M-F

WHITEFISH CU
PO Box 37 • 300 Baker Ave
Whitefish MT 59937
Jim Kenyon, President/CEO
406-862-3525 
jkenyon@whitefishcu.com
www.whitefishcu.com
Lobby Hours all Branches (unless other-
wise noted): 9-4:30 M–F 
CU Chapter: WESTMONT

WHITEFISH CU, cont. 

COLUMBIA FALLS
PO Box 1332 • 405 9th St West
Columbia Falls MT 59912
406-892-8000

EUREKA
PO Box 2006 • 105 Dewey Ave
Eureka MT 59917
406-297-7800

KALISPELL
234 E Montana St
Kalispell MT 59901
406-257-3123

SOUTH KALISPELL
2000 US Hwy 93 S • Kalispell MT 59901
406-758-0407

POLSON
PO Box 546 • 110 3rd Ave E
Polson MT 59860
406-833-3600

WHITEFISH CU, cont. 

THOMPSON FALLS
PO Box 758 • 107 Pond St
Thompson Falls MT 59873
406-827-5626 
COMMERCIAL LOAN OFFICE
2000 US Highway 93 South
Kalispell, MT 59901
406-758-0406
Open 8-5 M-F

WOLF POINT FCU
PO Box 426 • 217 3rd Ave South
Wolf Point MT 59201
Shelly Stovern, CEO
406-653-2880 
shelly@wpfcu.com
www.wpfcu.com
Lobby Hours: 9-4 M-Th | 9-5 F
CU Chapter: NEHI

MONTANA'S CREDIT UNIONS
President/CEO: Gerry Singleton
101 N Rodney • Helena MT  59601
406-324-7203, 406-442-9081
gerry@mcun.coop
www.mcun.coop and
www.montanascreditunions.coop

CUMONT
Manager: Chandra Thronson
PO Box 20617 • 1111 24th Street W
Billings MT 59102
406-259-3636
chandrat@cu-mont.org
www.cu-mont.org

MILLENNIUM CORPORATE 
CREDIT UNION
President/CEO: Brady McLeod 
8615 W Frazier St • Wichita KS 67212
800-721-2677, 316-721-2600
brady@millenniumcorporate.org
www.millenniumcorporate.org


